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Plumbing Locations ( single basin - centre )

Overall depth 500mm
Overall height 850mm + top 

FeaturesStandard Sizes 

750mm / 2 door / single basin  
900mm / 2 door / single basin 
1200mm / 2 door / 2 drawer / single basin 
1500mm / 2 door / 2 drawer / double basin 
1800mm / 2 door - 2 drawer / double basin

50mm seamless integrated top
Open shelf storage
Blum soft close hinges / drawer runners
Adjustable shelves
Polyurethane finish
Freestanding 

 

Vanity Size

Centre Plumbing

750mm

375mm

900mm

450mm

750 - 900
= =

750 - 900
= =

Milton Integrated Vanity    

*all sizes in mm
*heights exclude 50mm integrated top 
*integrated top includes matching white plug + overflow waste
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Plumbing Locations (single basin - centre )

Vanity Size

Centre Plumbing

1200mm

600mm

1200
= = =

1200
= = =
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Plumbing Locations (double basin )

Vanity Size

Left / Right Plumbing

1500mm

375mm

1800mm

450mm

1500 - 1800
= = =

1500 - 1800
= = =

*all sizes in mm
*heights exclude 50mm integrated top 
*integrated top includes matching white plug + overflow waste

*all sizes in mm
*heights exclude 50mm integrated top 
*integrated top includes matching white plug + overflow waste


